Complete

The Pool Booklet is available at:

Needs "21" Sticker www.morrisplainsboro.org  www.morrisplainspool.com

Needs ID Badge
Data Processed

Check #

payable to Borough of Morris Plains

MORRIS PLAINS RECREATION COMMISSION
2021 APPLICATION COMMUNITY PARK POOL MEMBERSHIP

Zip Code

Family Name

Address City
E-Mail

Home Phone Cell

|:| Check here if you do not want your email address included on the "Recreation Alert" System

Morris Plains Residents
Family

Couple

Single (11-61 years of age)
Senior Couple (62 years of age)
Senior Single

Babysitter (with couple or family)

2021 Season Membership Fee

$400.00
$275.00
$215.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00

Non Residents

Family

Couple

Single (11-61 years of age)
Senior Couple (62 years of age)
Senior Single

Babysitter (with couple or family)

2021 Season Membership Fee

$420.00
$335.00
$250.00
$175.00
$125.00
$100.00

Family Members

Date of Birth (if under 16)

Swimmer/Non Swimmer

Applicant Signature

Date
revised020821kml

Morris Plains Community Center, 51 Jim Fear Drive, Morris Plains NJ 07950

Applications and fees can be mailed or deposited in Community Center mail slot to left of entrance door - no in person registrations

Receipts and 21" Pool Stickers will be sent by mail. New Pool Photo ID: email photo to kmleahey@gmail.com







